
ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND FOND CLUB HESBIGNON   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                10-05-25  549 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:33 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 15 10  318967 BE 110321724 11.11460 1266.9151    1 
   2 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   14  4  321955 BE 101022023 11.16271 1255.4217    2 
   3 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 15  4       2 BE 101041923 11.15160 1249.5443    3 
   4 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   14  2       2 BE 104642421 11.17571 1248.1214    4 
   5 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 26 11  319901 BE 110147124 11.18449 1236.3403    5 
   6 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 26  2       2 BE 110145324 11.18509 1235.8627    6 
   7 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 15  1       3 BE 110321924 11.18160 1235.0297    7 
   8 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 15  7       4 BE 110157224 11.18500 1232.3258    8 
   9 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   14  5       3 BE 101024523 11.22081 1228.2030    9 
  10 307534-44 BASTOGNE SEBASTIEN    CORROY- 23 22  327931 BE 113266923 11.28360 1220.8898   10 
  11 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 26 26       3 BE 110148524 11.23199 1214.8216   11 
  12 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 31 13  333659 BE 100463422 11.35540 1209.3476   12 
  13 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY   13 10  321655 BE 110165924 11.26380 1206.3570   13 
  14 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 26  3       4 BE 100974623 11.25119 1206.2708   14 
  15 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 31 13  310210 BE 103537924 11.17210 1205.4012   15 
  16 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 57 57  313300 BE 110075324 11.20040 1204.6911   16 
  17 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 31 11       2 BE 100460622 11.37540 1200.6441   17 
  18 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 31  6       3 BE 100464522 11.38090 1199.5650   18 
  19 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 31  2       4 BE 101724920 11.38340 1197.7707   19 
  20 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 31  8       5 BE 100461822 11.38540 1196.3392   20 
  21 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 31 12       2 BE 101245524 11.19590 1193.1919   21 
  22 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 31 11       3 BE 103533724 11.20010 1193.0389   22 
  23 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 31 12       6 BE 101681422 11.39430 1192.8463   23 
  24 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 57 25       2 BE 101462823 11.22400 1192.7665   24 
  25 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 26  7       5 BE 110149124 11.28169 1192.4072   25 
  26 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 31 28       4 BE 103536724 11.20310 1190.7492   26 
  27 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    28 22  324499 BE 112493124 11.32480 1189.5125   27 
  28 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 15 11       5 BE 104695721 11.28150 1189.0662   28 
  29 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 31  1       5 BE 103531224 11.22080 1183.4054   29 
  30 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    28  6       2 BE 100007720 11.34410 1181.3567   30 
  31 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 26  6       6 BE 100973623 11.31009 1180.3812   31 
  32 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 26  5       7 BE 100974323 11.31029 1180.2360   32 
  33 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 12  6  320841 BE 110829124 11.32050 1179.2012   33 
  34 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 57  1       3 BE 101465923 11.25440 1179.0015   34 
  35 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    28  8       3 BE 101297223 11.35340 1177.5699   35 
  36 307534-44 BASTOGNE SEBASTIEN    CORROY- 23 23       2 BE 110185124 11.38420 1176.6451   36 
  37 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 57 35       4 BE 100321722 11.26450 1174.5080   37 
  38 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 15  8       6 BE 110158124 11.31490 1173.4637   38 
  39 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 31 31       7 BE 111036924 11.44320 1172.6535   39 
  40 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 31 19       6 BE 101244424 11.24420 1171.9305   40 
  41 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 31 31       7 BE 103536124 11.24500 1171.3405   41 
  42 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 57 15       5 BE 101462723 11.27340 1170.9231   42 
  43 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 31 25       8 BE 103535724 11.24590 1170.6774   43 
  44 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 31 21       8 BE 103270521 11.45010 1170.6649   44 
  45 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY   13  5       2 BE 110161924 11.35100 1168.9461   45 
  46 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 31 10       9 BE 103531124 11.25330 1168.1793   46 
  47 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 26 23       8 BE 110149724 11.33549 1167.8842   47 
  48 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 57 51       6 BE 110079724 11.28480 1165.5506   48 
  49 168625-39 BAUCHE ANDRE          BOTHEY  21 12  326073 BE 102989821 11.40050 1164.1999   49 
  50 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 57 21       7 BE 101240520 11.29200 1163.2426   50 
  51 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI  8  8  318550 BE 111184024 11.34230 1160.9670   51 
  52 306479-56 POTVIN SEBASTIEN      ERMETON  6  6  310201 BE 111224524 11.27140 1160.7871   52 
  53 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 57 14       8 BE 101244520 11.30010 1160.2987   53 
  54 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 57 42       9 BE 110078824 11.30070 1159.8692   54 
  55 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 57 52      10 BE 110072524 11.30080 1159.7976   55 
  56 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 57 53      11 BE 110077724 11.30110 1159.5830   56 
  57 281113-07 WARICHET P & FILLE    MARBAIS 29 27  323097 BE 114869522 11.38410 1159.3697   57 
  58 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 31 20       9 BE 101680422 11.48010 1158.4712   58 
  59 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 31  4      10 BE 101239523 11.48060 1158.1361   59 
  60 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY   13  3       3 BE 105619623 11.37570 1157.2405   60 
  61 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    28  3       4 BE 100511322 11.40500 1155.4861   61 
  62 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    28  2       5 BE 100507222 11.40550 1155.1433   62 
  63 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     11  7  324837 BE 110832524 11.41190 1154.7023   63 
  64 307534-44 BASTOGNE SEBASTIEN    CORROY- 23  4       3 BE 102569222 11.44030 1154.4834   64 
  65 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 26  4       9 BE 100974423 11.37239 1153.2189   65 
  66 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 26  9      10 BE 110147324 11.37329 1152.5956   66 
  67 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    28 13       6 BE 103050021 11.41360 1152.3402   67 
  68 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 26  1      11 BE 100973223 11.37369 1152.3189   68 
  69 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 31  1      11 BE 101451023 11.49530 1151.0113   69 
  70 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   14 14       4 BE 104643621 11.39571 1150.0378   70 
  71 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 57 38      12 BE 104436421 11.32300 1149.7248   71 
  72 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    28  1       7 BE 103048621 11.42200 1149.3471   72 
  73 104554-85 VAN DEN BROECK GERARD VITRIVA 19  4  314512 BE 111144324 11.34009 1147.7912   73 



  74 168625-39 BAUCHE ANDRE          BOTHEY  21  8       2 BE 102981421 11.44190 1146.8656   74 
  75 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 57 48      13 BE 110078324 11.33420 1144.6840   75 
  76 307534-44 BASTOGNE SEBASTIEN    CORROY- 23  9       4 BE 110190624 11.46440 1143.6794   76 
  77 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 12  5       2 BE 104195021 11.40470 1142.6640   77 
  78 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 57 39      14 BE 104443121 11.34280 1141.4865   78 
  79 311996-44 DERNIES TOM           AMBRESI  9  8  353066 BE 100438922 12.09210 1141.3157   79 
  80 305921-80 LESIRE THIBAUD        CHAMPIO 15  1  335803 BE 101048523 11.54150 1141.2167   80 
  81 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 57 26      15 BE 100317522 11.34500 1139.9636   81 
  82 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     11  4       2 BE 101327823 11.45080 1139.2460   82 
  83 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 57 36      16 BE 100315622 11.35060 1138.8586   83 
  84 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI  8  3       2 BE 101267523 11.39440 1138.7631   84 
  85 168625-39 BAUCHE ANDRE          BOTHEY  21  2       3 BE 102987021 11.46230 1138.5893   85 
  86 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 31 17      12 BE 103272821 11.53120 1137.9911   86 
  87 141446-20 JEANMART CHARLES & FI WANFERC 18  1  318857 BE 112498419 11.40270 1136.9478   87 
  88 305921-80 LESIRE THIBAUD        CHAMPIO 15 12       2 BE 100003123 11.55450 1135.4286   88 
  89 308823-72 RENARD STEVEN         GRAND-L 13  1  336419 BE 114918921 11.56220 1135.1445   89 
  90 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY   13 13       4 BE 110165624 11.43290 1134.6522   90 
  91 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     11  8       3 BE 110833524 11.46260 1134.0754   91 
  92 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 57  2      17 BE 101249420 11.36340 1132.8191   92 
  93 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 31 18      10 BE 103532424 11.33570 1132.3599   93 
  94 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    28 15       8 BE 113139923 11.46450 1131.6443   94 
  95 241904-83 VAN WEZER PHILIPPE    METTET  50  4  309270 BE 100661923 11.33530 1129.2034   95 
  96 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 26 17      12 BE 100974823 11.43369 1127.9410   96 
  97 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 31 22      11 BE 103532724 11.35180 1126.8071   97 
  98 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 57 32      18 BE 101466823 11.38200 1125.6287   98 
  99 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 26 20      13 BE 110147524 11.44179 1125.2300   99 
 100 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 15  2       7 BE 114927022 11.43320 1124.9718  100 
 101 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 57  8      19 BE 101251320 11.38550 1123.2746  101 
 102 241904-83 VAN WEZER PHILIPPE    METTET  50  7       2 BE 100356922 11.35220 1123.1207  102 
 103 307534-44 BASTOGNE SEBASTIEN    CORROY- 23  2       5 BE 102563622 11.52030 1122.8591  103 
 104 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 31 19      13 BE 100461722 11.57300 1121.5429  104 
 105 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 57 29      20 BE 101457623 11.39230 1121.3983  105 
 106 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 26 18      14 BE 101226122 11.45179 1121.2859  106 
 107 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 26 15      15 BE 110142724 11.45189 1121.2204  107 
 108 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY   13  6       5 BE 110161524 11.46560 1121.0095  108 
 109 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 31  9      14 BE 101238023 11.57530 1120.0996  109 
 110 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    28 10       9 BE 211704723 11.49450 1119.9275  110 
 111 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 57 40      21 BE 110070124 11.39460 1119.8618  111 
 112 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 31 17      12 BE 103535224 11.37010 1119.8243  112 
 113 307534-44 BASTOGNE SEBASTIEN    CORROY- 23 13       6 BE 103075423 11.52550 1119.5368  113 
 114 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 31  7      13 BE 104897422 11.37140 1118.9491  114 
 115 104554-85 VAN DEN BROECK GERARD VITRIVA 19  6       2 BE 100604723 11.41139 1118.3378  115 
 116 104554-85 VAN DEN BROECK GERARD VITRIVA 19  3       3 BE 111145524 11.41169 1118.1390  116 
 117 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   14 12       5 BE 101021423 11.48111 1117.1817  117 
 118 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 31  6      14 BE 403596022 11.37480 1116.6667  118 
 119 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 31  5      15 BE 101238923 11.58490 1116.6010  119 
 120 241904-83 VAN WEZER PHILIPPE    METTET  50 14       3 BE 100356322 11.37000 1116.4982  120 
 121 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    28 23      10 BE 110049824 11.50540 1115.5002  121 
 122 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 57 13      22 BE 101530423 11.41100 1114.2857  122 
 123 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    28  9      11 BE 100506122 11.51240 1113.5861  123 
 124 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     11  1       4 BE 101051822 11.51440 1113.4723  124 
 125 305921-80 LESIRE THIBAUD        CHAMPIO 15  4       3 BE 100003723 12.01520 1112.4216  125 
 126 281113-07 WARICHET P & FILLE    MARBAIS 29 21       2 BE 106646322 11.51070 1109.8540  126 
 127 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    28 27      12 BE 112492524 11.52240 1109.7777  127 
 128 241904-83 VAN WEZER PHILIPPE    METTET  50  3       4 BE 101844320 11.38420 1109.6878  128 
 129 281113-07 WARICHET P & FILLE    MARBAIS 29  2       3 BE 113446120 11.51360 1108.0144  129 
 130 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 57 30      23 BE 104435021 11.42500 1107.7195  130 
 131 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 31 23      15 BE 101244924 11.40110 1107.1679  131 
 132 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 26 21      16 BE 101225822 11.49019 1106.8026  132 
 133 168625-39 BAUCHE ANDRE          BOTHEY  21 19       4 BE 101509623 11.54380 1106.7078  133 
 134 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 57  9      24 BE 101252320 11.43160 1106.0249  134 
 135 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 43 12  315430 BE 110245923 11.45170 1105.6727  135 
 136 281113-07 WARICHET P & FILLE    MARBAIS 29 26       4 BE 107927521 11.52360 1104.2276  136 
 137 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 12  3       3 BE 110828324 11.50360 1104.0640  137 
 138 281113-07 WARICHET P & FILLE    MARBAIS 29 22       5 BE 106647222 11.52460 1103.5990  138 
 139 281113-07 WARICHET P & FILLE    MARBAIS 29 28       6 BE 106914823 11.52580 1102.8456  139 
 140 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   6  1  335231 BE 103115621 12.03590 1102.7940  140 
 141 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 31  3      16 BE 101681922 12.02340 1102.7619  141 
 142 241904-83 VAN WEZER PHILIPPE    METTET  50  2       5 BE 100660323 11.40520 1101.1275  142 
 143 305921-80 LESIRE THIBAUD        CHAMPIO 15  7       4 BE 100002223 12.05140 1100.1518  143 
 144 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 31 14      16 BE 103533624 11.42080 1099.5156  144 
 145 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 31 10      17 BE 101449423 12.03320 1099.2499  145 
 146 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 57 18      25 BE 101241820 11.45120 1098.5273  146 
 147 307534-44 BASTOGNE SEBASTIEN    CORROY- 23 19       7 BE 113276723 11.58430 1097.7995  147 
 148 307534-44 BASTOGNE SEBASTIEN    CORROY- 23  8       8 BE 103072423 11.58510 1097.3097  148 
 149 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 31 23      18 BE 101236123 12.04230 1096.1803  149 
 150 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE 15  6       8 BE 101040923 11.51070 1095.6673  150 
 151 168625-39 BAUCHE ANDRE          BOTHEY  21 10       5 BE 100520222 11.57530 1094.6332  151 
 152 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI  8  4       3 BE 104406621 11.51040 1094.4228  152 
 153 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY     11  3       5 BE 101328023 11.56580 1093.8500  153 



 154 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 31 14      19 BE 113219923 12.05440 1091.3399  154 
 155 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 31 16      17 BE 103532124 11.44160 1091.2641  155 
 156 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 26 25      17 BE 110137624 11.53139 1090.9497  156 
 157 241904-83 VAN WEZER PHILIPPE    METTET  50 43       6 BE 100663123 11.43330 1090.7071  157 
 158 241904-83 VAN WEZER PHILIPPE    METTET  50 36       7 BE 111126824 11.43340 1090.6430  158 
 159 305921-80 LESIRE THIBAUD        CHAMPIO 15  3       5 BE 100003623 12.07550 1090.5645  159 
 160 312059-10 MALAISE ASTRID        NOVILLE  6  4  344366 BE 111097624 12.16080 1089.3062  160 
 161 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 31 16      20 BE 101450623 12.06230 1089.0246  161 
 162 312059-10 MALAISE ASTRID        NOVILLE  6  3       2 BE 111098024 12.16130 1089.0191  162 
 163 306479-56 POTVIN SEBASTIEN      ERMETON  6  4       2 BE 111221524 11.44510 1088.9977  163 
 164 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    28 11      13 BE 211704623 11.57590 1088.9837  164 
 165 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   2  1  342191 BE 100548922 12.14170 1088.7978  165 
 166 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 26 22      18 BE 110143224 11.53519 1088.5985  166 
 167 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 26 19      19 BE 101221222 11.53559 1088.3516  167 
 168 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI  8  5       4 BE 101265623 11.52480 1087.9440  168 
 169 241904-83 VAN WEZER PHILIPPE    METTET  50 41       8 BE 111173424 11.44200 1087.7022  169 
 170 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 57 50      26 BE 110077524 11.48040 1087.5955  170 
 171 241904-83 VAN WEZER PHILIPPE    METTET  50  9       9 BE 100359922 11.44230 1087.5110  171 
 172 104554-85 VAN DEN BROECK GERARD VITRIVA 19 11       4 BE 111145824 11.49139 1087.4051  172 
 173 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 57 34      27 BE 100312822 11.48100 1087.2180  173 
 174 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   2  2       2 BE 101481722 12.14510 1086.8382  174 
 175 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 12  1       4 BE 104633021 11.55340 1085.5114  175 
 176 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 26 16      20 BE 100975523 11.55109 1083.7428  176 
 177 305921-80 LESIRE THIBAUD        CHAMPIO 15 11       6 BE 100001223 12.10130 1082.4789  177 
 178 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 57 19      28 BE 101248220 11.49300 1082.2107  178 
 179 241904-83 VAN WEZER PHILIPPE    METTET  50 44      10 BE 101576724 11.45550 1081.6788  179 
 180 141446-20 JEANMART CHARLES & FI WANFERC 18  3       2 BE 110197923 11.55060 1080.5049  180 
 181 168625-39 BAUCHE ANDRE          BOTHEY  21 13       6 BE 101508223 12.01560 1079.9503  181 
 182 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 57 56      29 BE 110070724 11.50300 1078.4854  182 
 183 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 57 27      30 BE 100320022 11.50310 1078.4235  183 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND FOND CLUB HESBIGNON   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                10-05-25  212 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:21 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE  9  7  318967 BE 110321724 11.11460 1266.9151    1 
   2 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 15  6  319901 BE 110147124 11.18449 1236.3403    2 
   3 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 15  1       2 BE 110145324 11.18509 1235.8627    3 
   4 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE  9  1       2 BE 110321924 11.18160 1235.0297    4 
   5 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE  9  4       3 BE 110157224 11.18500 1232.3258    5 
   6 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 15 15       3 BE 110148524 11.23199 1214.8216    6 
   7 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY   10  7  321655 BE 110165924 11.26380 1206.3570    7 
   8 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 29 11  310210 BE 103537924 11.17210 1205.4012    8 
   9 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 18 18  313300 BE 110075324 11.20040 1204.6911    9 
  10 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 29 10       2 BE 101245524 11.19590 1193.1919   10 
  11 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 29  9       3 BE 103533724 11.20010 1193.0389   11 
  12 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 15  2       4 BE 110149124 11.28169 1192.4072   12 
  13 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 29 26       4 BE 103536724 11.20310 1190.7492   13 
  14 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  6  324499 BE 112493124 11.32480 1189.5125   14 
  15 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 29  1       5 BE 103531224 11.22080 1183.4054   15 
  16 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  7  3  320841 BE 110829124 11.32050 1179.2012   16 
  17 307534-44 BASTOGNE SEBASTIEN    CORROY-  7  7  327931 BE 110185124 11.38420 1176.6451   17 
  18 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE  9  5       4 BE 110158124 11.31490 1173.4637   18 
  19 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  6  6  333659 BE 111036924 11.44320 1172.6535   19 
  20 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 29 17       6 BE 101244424 11.24420 1171.9305   20 
  21 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 29 29       7 BE 103536124 11.24500 1171.3405   21 
  22 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 29 23       8 BE 103535724 11.24590 1170.6774   22 
  23 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY   10  2       2 BE 110161924 11.35100 1168.9461   23 
  24 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 29  8       9 BE 103531124 11.25330 1168.1793   24 
  25 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 15 12       5 BE 110149724 11.33549 1167.8842   25 
  26 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 18 12       2 BE 110079724 11.28480 1165.5506   26 
  27 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI  2  2  318550 BE 111184024 11.34230 1160.9670   27 
  28 306479-56 POTVIN SEBASTIEN      ERMETON  6  6  310201 BE 111224524 11.27140 1160.7871   28 
  29 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 18  3       3 BE 110078824 11.30070 1159.8692   29 
  30 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 18 13       4 BE 110072524 11.30080 1159.7976   30 
  31 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 18 14       5 BE 110077724 11.30110 1159.5830   31 
  32 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      6  2  324837 BE 110832524 11.41190 1154.7023   32 
  33 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 15  4       6 BE 110147324 11.37329 1152.5956   33 
  34 104554-85 VAN DEN BROECK GERARD VITRIVA 10  2  314512 BE 111144324 11.34009 1147.7912   34 
  35 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 18  9       6 BE 110078324 11.33420 1144.6840   35 
  36 307534-44 BASTOGNE SEBASTIEN    CORROY-  7  2       2 BE 110190624 11.46440 1143.6794   36 
  37 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY   10 10       3 BE 110165624 11.43290 1134.6522   37 
  38 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      6  3       2 BE 110833524 11.46260 1134.0754   38 
  39 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 29 16      10 BE 103532424 11.33570 1132.3599   39 
  40 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 29 20      11 BE 103532724 11.35180 1126.8071   40 
  41 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 15 10       7 BE 110147524 11.44179 1125.2300   41 



  42 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 15  9       8 BE 110142724 11.45189 1121.2204   42 
  43 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY   10  3       4 BE 110161524 11.46560 1121.0095   43 
  44 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 18  1       7 BE 110070124 11.39460 1119.8618   44 
  45 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 29 15      12 BE 103535224 11.37010 1119.8243   45 
  46 104554-85 VAN DEN BROECK GERARD VITRIVA 10  1       2 BE 111145524 11.41169 1118.1390   46 
  47 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12  7       2 BE 110049824 11.50540 1115.5002   47 
  48 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    12 11       3 BE 112492524 11.52240 1109.7777   48 
  49 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 29 21      13 BE 101244924 11.40110 1107.1679   49 
  50 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  7  1       2 BE 110828324 11.50360 1104.0640   50 
  51 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 29 12      14 BE 103533624 11.42080 1099.5156   51 
  52 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 29 14      15 BE 103532124 11.44160 1091.2641   52 
  53 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 15 14       9 BE 110137624 11.53139 1090.9497   53 
  54 241904-83 VAN WEZER PHILIPPE    METTET  25 12  309270 BE 111126824 11.43340 1090.6430   54 
  55 312059-10 MALAISE ASTRID        NOVILLE  6  4  344366 BE 111097624 12.16080 1089.3062   55 
  56 312059-10 MALAISE ASTRID        NOVILLE  6  3       2 BE 111098024 12.16130 1089.0191   56 
  57 306479-56 POTVIN SEBASTIEN      ERMETON  6  4       2 BE 111221524 11.44510 1088.9977   57 
  58 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 15 11      10 BE 110143224 11.53519 1088.5985   58 
  59 241904-83 VAN WEZER PHILIPPE    METTET  25 17       2 BE 111173424 11.44200 1087.7022   59 
  60 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 18 11       8 BE 110077524 11.48040 1087.5955   60 
  61 104554-85 VAN DEN BROECK GERARD VITRIVA 10  6       3 BE 111145824 11.49139 1087.4051   61 
  62 241904-83 VAN WEZER PHILIPPE    METTET  25 19       3 BE 101576724 11.45550 1081.6788   62 
  63 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 18 17       9 BE 110070724 11.50300 1078.4854   63 
  64 307534-44 BASTOGNE SEBASTIEN    CORROY-  7  5       3 BE 110185724 12.04530 1075.5950   64 
  65 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE  9  3       5 BE 110158324 11.56410 1075.1093   65 
  66 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 29 28      16 BE 103532524 11.49100 1072.7723   66 
  67 311996-44 DERNIES TOM           AMBRESI  2  2  353066 BE 111319124 12.29450 1070.7081   67 
  68 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  6  1       2 BE 111038624 12.12090 1068.9060   68 
  69 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 29  4      17 BE 103531024 11.50480 1066.7469   69 
  70 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 18 10      10 BE 110077624 11.53450 1066.5532   70 
  71 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 29  6      18 BE 103534524 11.50530 1066.4413   71 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND FOND CLUB HESBIGNON   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                10-05-25  337 VIEUX            Amateurs:30 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   14  4  321955 BE 101022023 11.16271 1255.4217    1 
   2 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE  6  2  318967 BE 101041923 11.15160 1249.5443    2 
   3 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   14  2       2 BE 104642421 11.17571 1248.1214    3 
   4 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   14  5       3 BE 101024523 11.22081 1228.2030    4 
   5 307534-44 BASTOGNE SEBASTIEN    CORROY- 16 16  327931 BE 113266923 11.28360 1220.8898    5 
   6 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 25 13  333659 BE 100463422 11.35540 1209.3476    6 
   7 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 11  2  319901 BE 100974623 11.25119 1206.2708    7 
   8 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 25 11       2 BE 100460622 11.37540 1200.6441    8 
   9 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 25  6       3 BE 100464522 11.38090 1199.5650    9 
  10 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 25  2       4 BE 101724920 11.38340 1197.7707   10 
  11 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 25  8       5 BE 100461822 11.38540 1196.3392   11 
  12 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 25 12       6 BE 101681422 11.39430 1192.8463   12 
  13 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 39 25  313300 BE 101462823 11.22400 1192.7665   13 
  14 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE  6  4       2 BE 104695721 11.28150 1189.0662   14 
  15 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16  6  324499 BE 100007720 11.34410 1181.3567   15 
  16 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 11  5       2 BE 100973623 11.31009 1180.3812   16 
  17 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 11  4       3 BE 100974323 11.31029 1180.2360   17 
  18 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 39  1       2 BE 101465923 11.25440 1179.0015   18 
  19 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16  8       2 BE 101297223 11.35340 1177.5699   19 
  20 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 39 35       3 BE 100321722 11.26450 1174.5080   20 
  21 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 39 15       4 BE 101462723 11.27340 1170.9231   21 
  22 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 25 21       7 BE 103270521 11.45010 1170.6649   22 
  23 168625-39 BAUCHE ANDRE          BOTHEY  21 12  326073 BE 102989821 11.40050 1164.1999   23 
  24 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 39 21       5 BE 101240520 11.29200 1163.2426   24 
  25 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 39 14       6 BE 101244520 11.30010 1160.2987   25 
  26 281113-07 WARICHET P & FILLE    MARBAIS 29 27  323097 BE 114869522 11.38410 1159.3697   26 
  27 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 25 20       8 BE 101680422 11.48010 1158.4712   27 
  28 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 25  4       9 BE 101239523 11.48060 1158.1361   28 
  29 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY    3  3  321655 BE 105619623 11.37570 1157.2405   29 
  30 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16  3       3 BE 100511322 11.40500 1155.4861   30 
  31 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16  2       4 BE 100507222 11.40550 1155.1433   31 
  32 307534-44 BASTOGNE SEBASTIEN    CORROY- 16  4       2 BE 102569222 11.44030 1154.4834   32 
  33 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 11  3       4 BE 100974423 11.37239 1153.2189   33 
  34 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16 13       5 BE 103050021 11.41360 1152.3402   34 
  35 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 11  1       5 BE 100973223 11.37369 1152.3189   35 
  36 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 25  1      10 BE 101451023 11.49530 1151.0113   36 
  37 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   14 14       4 BE 104643621 11.39571 1150.0378   37 
  38 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 39 38       7 BE 104436421 11.32300 1149.7248   38 
  39 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16  1       6 BE 103048621 11.42200 1149.3471   39 
  40 168625-39 BAUCHE ANDRE          BOTHEY  21  8       2 BE 102981421 11.44190 1146.8656   40 
  41 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  5  3  320841 BE 104195021 11.40470 1142.6640   41 



  42 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 39 39       8 BE 104443121 11.34280 1141.4865   42 
  43 311996-44 DERNIES TOM           AMBRESI  7  6  353066 BE 100438922 12.09210 1141.3157   43 
  44 305921-80 LESIRE THIBAUD        CHAMPIO 15  1  335803 BE 101048523 11.54150 1141.2167   44 
  45 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 39 26       9 BE 100317522 11.34500 1139.9636   45 
  46 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      5  4  324837 BE 101327823 11.45080 1139.2460   46 
  47 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 39 36      10 BE 100315622 11.35060 1138.8586   47 
  48 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI  6  3  318550 BE 101267523 11.39440 1138.7631   48 
  49 168625-39 BAUCHE ANDRE          BOTHEY  21  2       3 BE 102987021 11.46230 1138.5893   49 
  50 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 25 17      11 BE 103272821 11.53120 1137.9911   50 
  51 141446-20 JEANMART CHARLES & FI WANFERC 10  1  318857 BE 112498419 11.40270 1136.9478   51 
  52 305921-80 LESIRE THIBAUD        CHAMPIO 15 12       2 BE 100003123 11.55450 1135.4286   52 
  53 308823-72 RENARD STEVEN         GRAND-L 13  1  336419 BE 114918921 11.56220 1135.1445   53 
  54 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 39  2      11 BE 101249420 11.36340 1132.8191   54 
  55 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16 15       7 BE 113139923 11.46450 1131.6443   55 
  56 241904-83 VAN WEZER PHILIPPE    METTET  25  4  309270 BE 100661923 11.33530 1129.2034   56 
  57 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 11  8       6 BE 100974823 11.43369 1127.9410   57 
  58 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 39 32      12 BE 101466823 11.38200 1125.6287   58 
  59 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE  6  1       3 BE 114927022 11.43320 1124.9718   59 
  60 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 39  8      13 BE 101251320 11.38550 1123.2746   60 
  61 241904-83 VAN WEZER PHILIPPE    METTET  25  7       2 BE 100356922 11.35220 1123.1207   61 
  62 307534-44 BASTOGNE SEBASTIEN    CORROY- 16  2       3 BE 102563622 11.52030 1122.8591   62 
  63 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 25 19      12 BE 100461722 11.57300 1121.5429   63 
  64 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 39 29      14 BE 101457623 11.39230 1121.3983   64 
  65 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 11  9       7 BE 101226122 11.45179 1121.2859   65 
  66 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 25  9      13 BE 101238023 11.57530 1120.0996   66 
  67 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16 10       8 BE 211704723 11.49450 1119.9275   67 
  68 307534-44 BASTOGNE SEBASTIEN    CORROY- 16  9       4 BE 103075423 11.52550 1119.5368   68 
  69 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES  2  2  310210 BE 104897422 11.37140 1118.9491   69 
  70 104554-85 VAN DEN BROECK GERARD VITRIVA  9  3  314512 BE 100604723 11.41139 1118.3378   70 
  71 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   14 12       5 BE 101021423 11.48111 1117.1817   71 
  72 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES  2  1       2 BE 403596022 11.37480 1116.6667   72 
  73 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 25  5      14 BE 101238923 11.58490 1116.6010   73 
  74 241904-83 VAN WEZER PHILIPPE    METTET  25 14       3 BE 100356322 11.37000 1116.4982   74 
  75 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 39 13      15 BE 101530423 11.41100 1114.2857   75 
  76 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16  9       9 BE 100506122 11.51240 1113.5861   76 
  77 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      5  1       2 BE 101051822 11.51440 1113.4723   77 
  78 305921-80 LESIRE THIBAUD        CHAMPIO 15  4       3 BE 100003723 12.01520 1112.4216   78 
  79 281113-07 WARICHET P & FILLE    MARBAIS 29 21       2 BE 106646322 11.51070 1109.8540   79 
  80 241904-83 VAN WEZER PHILIPPE    METTET  25  3       4 BE 101844320 11.38420 1109.6878   80 
  81 281113-07 WARICHET P & FILLE    MARBAIS 29  2       3 BE 113446120 11.51360 1108.0144   81 
  82 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 39 30      16 BE 104435021 11.42500 1107.7195   82 
  83 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 11 11       8 BE 101225822 11.49019 1106.8026   83 
  84 168625-39 BAUCHE ANDRE          BOTHEY  21 19       4 BE 101509623 11.54380 1106.7078   84 
  85 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 39  9      17 BE 101252320 11.43160 1106.0249   85 
  86 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 16 12  315430 BE 110245923 11.45170 1105.6727   86 
  87 281113-07 WARICHET P & FILLE    MARBAIS 29 26       4 BE 107927521 11.52360 1104.2276   87 
  88 281113-07 WARICHET P & FILLE    MARBAIS 29 22       5 BE 106647222 11.52460 1103.5990   88 
  89 281113-07 WARICHET P & FILLE    MARBAIS 29 28       6 BE 106914823 11.52580 1102.8456   89 
  90 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   6  1  335231 BE 103115621 12.03590 1102.7940   90 
  91 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 25  3      15 BE 101681922 12.02340 1102.7619   91 
  92 241904-83 VAN WEZER PHILIPPE    METTET  25  2       5 BE 100660323 11.40520 1101.1275   92 
  93 305921-80 LESIRE THIBAUD        CHAMPIO 15  7       4 BE 100002223 12.05140 1100.1518   93 
  94 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 25 10      16 BE 101449423 12.03320 1099.2499   94 
  95 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 39 18      18 BE 101241820 11.45120 1098.5273   95 
  96 307534-44 BASTOGNE SEBASTIEN    CORROY- 16 13       5 BE 113276723 11.58430 1097.7995   96 
  97 307534-44 BASTOGNE SEBASTIEN    CORROY- 16  7       6 BE 103072423 11.58510 1097.3097   97 
  98 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 25 23      17 BE 101236123 12.04230 1096.1803   98 
  99 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE  6  3       4 BE 101040923 11.51070 1095.6673   99 
 100 168625-39 BAUCHE ANDRE          BOTHEY  21 10       5 BE 100520222 11.57530 1094.6332  100 
 101 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI  6  4       2 BE 104406621 11.51040 1094.4228  101 
 102 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      5  3       3 BE 101328023 11.56580 1093.8500  102 
 103 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 25 14      18 BE 113219923 12.05440 1091.3399  103 
 104 241904-83 VAN WEZER PHILIPPE    METTET  25 25       6 BE 100663123 11.43330 1090.7071  104 
 105 305921-80 LESIRE THIBAUD        CHAMPIO 15  3       5 BE 100003623 12.07550 1090.5645  105 
 106 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 25 16      19 BE 101450623 12.06230 1089.0246  106 
 107 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16 11      10 BE 211704623 11.57590 1088.9837  107 
 108 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   2  1  342191 BE 100548922 12.14170 1088.7978  108 
 109 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 11 10       9 BE 101221222 11.53559 1088.3516  109 
 110 222148-18 GENOT PATRICK         AUVELAI  6  5       3 BE 101265623 11.52480 1087.9440  110 
 111 241904-83 VAN WEZER PHILIPPE    METTET  25  9       7 BE 100359922 11.44230 1087.5110  111 
 112 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 39 34      19 BE 100312822 11.48100 1087.2180  112 
 113 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   2  2       2 BE 101481722 12.14510 1086.8382  113 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


